
GYM Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession0

Adult Gym £8.50 £9.50 £6.80

Junior Gym £5.00 £6.00 -

Adult Welcome Workout** £18.50 £19.50 -

Junior Welcome Workout** £11.50 £12.50 -

*Don’t forget Welcome Workouts are FREE with a Brio Leisure Membership

FITNESS CLASSES Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession0

30 Minute Class £5.60 £6.60 £4.50

45/60 Minute Class £7.40 £8.40 £6.00

90 Minute Class £10.00 £11.00 £8.00

Premium Class £7.70 £8.70 -

Junior Specific 60 Minute Class* £5.30 £6.30 -

*Juniors attending all other classes will be charged at the adult rate 

RACQUET & BAT SPORTS Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession0

Squash Per Court - 40 Minutes - Peak £9.70 £11.70 £7.70

Squash - Off-Peakˆ £5.80 £7.80 -
Badminton / Table Tennis - Peak £14.50 £16.50 £11.70
Badminton / Table Tennis - Off-Peakˆ £8.80 £10.80 -

Adult No Strings Badminton £5.50 £6.50 -
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ALL WEATHER PITCH Hire Fee

Adult Hire £20.00

Junior Hire £10.00

ˆOff-Peak is weekdays before 5pm and all weekend
0 To take advantage of the concessionary prices, you’ll need to present your proof of eligibility and 
purchase a Concessionary Card for £5.00 from Reception first.

SPORTS HALL Full Hall Hire Fee Half Hall Hire Fee
Peak £67.50 £40.00
Adult Off-Peakˆ £45.00 £26.50
Junior Off Peakˆ £26.50 £17.60


